Grantees
Dorman
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. (:rantees.
B - A T+ I oS TV VW x v Grantors "ﬁooki Page ; Instranent ;
EBarbara (Mrs) t %Mauck Bettie E &c 4 b4 B&S
| Mary A's Tr QDorman Andrew A 6 199 Deed
| ‘Semuel M Bowmen John & wife 8 130 B &S
! Jeremish : ‘Semple Reuben 9 577? B&S
&c lAlgernon Ch Tr Taylor Archibeld & wife 9 424 B & S
&c Mery Ann's Tr | Daingerfield F A Comr 19 438 Deed
&c.hlexander Tr Jones John R & wife 20 275 D of Tr
Algenon Rimel John T Tr &c 21 345 B & S
Algernon Anthony Rliza & musb 21 494 B & S
Frances Taylor Archibald & wife 24 261 B & S
Algernon & Butler Thomas J &o 24 = 459 Agreement
Algernon Getts Levi & wife , 86 260" B & S
Cynthia | Shands E A Conr 32 523 B & S
| ‘Sarah Frances Whitesel George H & wife 36 433 B & S
Charles N f Armentrout Geo A C & 39 511 B & S
; :Sarah McDonalson Mary V &c 40 42;Assignment
‘Sarah Dorman G W 41 53 B & S
Sarsh Dorman Margaret J &ec 42 124 B & S
Charles N Lurty Warren S 44 477 B & S

Feb
Jan
Sep
Jan
Feb
Jun
Dec
Jul
Oct

Apr

'May

Mar
Apr
Jan
Feb
Mar
Jun

Oct

Oct

Date of
Recordation

8

b
2b
20

b
28
10
17
14

7
28
11
13
20
23
13

1
28

17

1869
18701
1871
1873
1873
1881 |
1881
1882 |
1882
1884
1884
1885
1888
1890
1891
1891,
1891
1891

1892



S5

Date of
Recordation

Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.

Grantees ' ABCDEF G H I JGIIEENLN?&IE% 0 PQ RSTUVWEX V2 Grantors Book Page = rond m°efnt

Dormen ? Serah F MeDoneldson Thos W & 51 395 B & S

o & Chas N N Roller 0 B Tr &c 55 6 B &S

do ?George w | ; Bell Geo C & wife 62 5§ B & S

do %C N § Bryan Emme M & husb 62 215% B &S

do ;Algernon Jr Luther S | May Amsnda ¢ & husb 63 168 B & S

John S ‘
do Al jernon Luther S Dorman Sarah Margaret 63 169 B &S
; .John S :

do fAljernon Luther S Hesler Barbsra J & husbd 63 169 B &S
: John S ,

do Mary D ‘Rolla Bertram A D & wife 67 156 B & S

do §0har1es N | | lMeDonelson Ed & wife &o 67 526 B & S

do §Charles N | Shifflett W F & wife 67 527 B & S

do ECharles N - Shifflett John & wife & 67 528 B & S

do ICharles N : Miller D F & wife 74 276 B & S

do ‘Margeret J ﬁ Bertrsm T A Louisa 84 34 B&S

do ey | Bertrem HW Spl Comr 84 68 B & S

do | Luther S | “Wean Mary E & husb 84 91 B &S
§ Tuey C ’

do gGeorge Showalter John W & wife 84 174 B & ©

do % 84 277 B & S

i Sallie Gets Levi

Har
Aug
Oct
Tov

Apr
Apr
Apr

Feb
Hay
May

Maxr

Sep

, Oct

Oect

Oet

Nov

9
15
3
28

30
25

1895
1896
1899
1899%
1900

1900
1900

1902
1902

1902
1902
1905
1908
1908

1908

1908:
1908




