

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H				GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O				GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z				Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Dorman	Barbara (Mrs)												Mauck Bettie E &c	4	54	B & S	Feb 8 1869
do					Mary A's Tr								Dorman Andrew A	5	199	Deed	Jan 5 1870
do									Samuel M				Bowman John & wife	8	130	B & S	Sep 25 1871
do					Jeremiah								Sample Reuben	9	377	B & S	Jan 20 1873
do	&c	Algernon											Taylor Archibald & wife	9	424	B & S	Feb 5 1873
do	&c												Daingerfield F A Comr	19	438	Deed	Jun 28 1881
do	&c	Alexander											Jones John R & wife	20	275	D of Tr	Dec 10 1881
do	Algenon												Rimel John T Tr &c	21	345	B & S	Jul 17 1882
do	Algernon												Anthony Eliza & husb	21	494	B & S	Oct 14 1882
do	Frances												Taylor Archibald & wife	24	261	B & S	Apr 7 1884
do	Algernon												& Butler Thomas J &c	24	459	Agreement	May 28 1884
do	Algernon												Getts Levi & wife	26	260	B & S	Mar 11 1885
do	Cynthia												Shands E A Comr	32	523	B & S	Apr 13 1888
do									Sarah Frances				Whitesel George H & wife	36	433	B & S	Jan 20 1890
do	Charles N												Armentrout Geo A C &c	39	511	B & S	Feb 23 1891
do									Sarah				McDonalson Mary V &c	40	42	Assignment	Mar 13 1891
do									Sarah				Dorman G W	41	53	B & S	Jun 1 1891
do									Sarah				Dorman Margaret J &c	42	124	B & S	Oct 28 1891
do	Charles N												Lurty Warren S	44	477	B & S	Oct 17 1892

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

577

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Dorman			Sarah F	McDonaldson Thos W &c	51	395	B & S	Mar 9 1895
do	&c Chas N			Roller O B Tr &c	55	6	B & S	Aug 15 1896
do	George W			Bell Geo C & wife	62	5	B & S	Oct 3 1899
do	C N			Bryan Emma M & husb	62	213	B & S	Nov 28 1899
do	Algernon Jr	Luther S John S		May Amanda C & husb	63	168	B & S	Apr 4 1900
do	Aljernon	Luther S John S		Dorman Sarah Margaret	63	169	B & S	Apr 4 1900
do	Aljernon	Luther S John S		Hasler Barbara J & husb	63	169	B & S	Apr 4 1900
do		Mary D	Rolla	Bertram A D & wife	67	156	B & S	Feb 10 1902
do	Charles N			McDonelson Ed & wife &c	67	526	B & S	May 3 1902
do	Charles N			Shifflett W F & wife	67	527	B & S	May 3 1902
do	Charles N			Shifflett John & wife &c	67	528	B & S	May 3 1902
do	Charles N			Miller D F & wife	74	276	B & S	Mar 1 1905
do		Margaret J		Bertram T A Louisa	84	34	B & S	Sep 26 1908
do	C N			Bertram H W Spl Comr	84	68	B & S	Oct 5 1908
do		Luther S Lucy C		Wean Mary E & husb	84	91	B & S	Oct 9 1908
do	George			Showalter John W & wife	84	174	B & S	Oct 30 1908
do			Sallie	Gets Levi	84	277	B & S	Nov 25 1908